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Montgomery County

Tax Year 2010

VTF1 - FRMRSVLL TAX INCMT

Classification Tax Code 02050

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad

Residential

Mineral

Local RailRoad

Industrial

Farm

Commercial

Total

847,134

74,326

0

0

0

1,998,134

68,747

2,988,341

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total

Local
RailRoad

State
Railroad

BOIS DARC ROAD DIST 0.921630 685.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,415.40 27,541.457,807.44 633.59

BOIS DARC TWP 0.326990 243.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,533.70 9,771.582,770.04 224.80

CES EXTENSION SERV 0.040150 29.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 802.25 1,199.82340.12 27.60

COUNTY TAX 0.947780 704.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,937.91 28,322.908,028.97 651.57

FARMERSVILLE CORP 0.267000 198.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,335.02 7,978.872,261.85 183.55

FARMS-WAGG AMB 0.272700 202.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,448.91 8,149.212,310.13 187.47

FARMS-WAGG FIRE 0.291220 216.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,818.97 8,702.652,467.02 200.21

FARMS-WAGG LIBRARY 0.304020 225.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,074.73 9,085.152,575.46 209.00

FRMRSVLL TAX INCMT 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

LINCOLNLAND COLLEGE 0.460990 342.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,211.20 13,775.953,905.20 316.92

PANHANDL DIST 002 5.386230 4,003.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 107,624.09 160,958.9245,628.59 3,702.87

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,202.18 6,337.58 275,486.506,851.9178,094.829.218710

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated TRICIAM
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Montgomery County

Tax Year 2010

VTF2 - HILLSBORO-PIN PT TIF

Classification Tax Code 03050

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad

Residential

Mineral

Local RailRoad

Industrial

Farm

Commercial

Total

0

0

0

0

0

689,311

0

689,311

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total

Local
RailRoad

State
Railroad

BUTL GROV ROAD DIST 0.948760 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,539.91 6,539.910.00 0.00

BUTLER GROVE TWP 0.264830 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,825.50 1,825.500.00 0.00

CES EXTENSION SERV 0.040150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 276.76 276.760.00 0.00

COUNTY TAX 0.947780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,533.15 6,533.150.00 0.00

HILLSBORO AMB 0.097530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 672.29 672.290.00 0.00

HILLSBORO CORP 1.810210 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,477.98 12,477.980.00 0.00

HILLSBORO LIBRARY 0.150000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,033.97 1,033.970.00 0.00

HILLSBORO UNIT 3 4.943200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,074.02 34,074.020.00 0.00

HILLSBORO-PIN PT TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

LINCOLNLAND COLLEGE 0.460990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,177.65 3,177.650.00 0.00

MTA BUT-IRV-ROUN 0.031900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 219.89 219.890.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,831.12 0.00 66,831.120.000.009.695350

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated TRICIAM
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Montgomery County

Tax Year 2010

VTF2 - HILLSBORO-PIN PT TIF

Classification Tax Code 09050

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad

Residential

Mineral

Local RailRoad

Industrial

Farm

Commercial

Total

0

0

0

0

0

789,118

0

789,118

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total

Local
RailRoad

State
Railroad

CES EXTENSION SERV 0.040150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 316.83 316.830.00 0.00

COUNTY TAX 0.947780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,479.10 7,479.100.00 0.00

HILLSBORO AMB 0.097530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 769.63 769.630.00 0.00

HILLSBORO CORP 1.810210 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,284.69 14,284.690.00 0.00

HILLSBORO LIBRARY 0.150000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,183.68 1,183.680.00 0.00

HILLSBORO UNIT 3 4.943200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,007.68 39,007.680.00 0.00

HILLSBORO-PIN PT TIF 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

IRVING ROAD DIST 0.754690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,955.39 5,955.390.00 0.00

IRVING TWP 0.272870 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,153.27 2,153.270.00 0.00

LINCOLNLAND COLLEGE 0.460990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,637.76 3,637.760.00 0.00

MTA BUT-IRV-ROUN 0.031900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 251.73 251.730.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,039.76 0.00 75,039.760.000.009.509320

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated TRICIAM
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Montgomery County

Tax Year 2010

VTF3 - LITCHFIELD TIF #1

Classification Tax Code 11056

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad

Residential

Mineral

Local RailRoad

Industrial

Farm

Commercial

Total

8,283,809

8,619

0

6,117

0

302,763

284,182

8,885,490

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total

Local
RailRoad

State
Railroad

CES EXTENSION SERV 0.040150 3.46 0.00 2.46 0.00 121.56 3,567.523,325.95 114.10

COUNTY TAX 0.947780 81.69 0.00 57.98 0.00 2,869.53 84,214.9078,512.28 2,693.42

LINCOLNLAND COLLEGE 0.460990 39.73 0.00 28.20 0.00 1,395.71 40,961.2238,187.53 1,310.05

LITCHFIELD AMB 0.150000 12.93 0.00 9.18 0.00 454.14 13,328.2412,425.71 426.27

LITCHFIELD CORP 1.579620 136.15 0.00 96.63 0.00 4,782.50 140,356.98130,852.70 4,489.00

LITCHFIELD PARK 0.372220 32.08 0.00 22.77 0.00 1,126.94 33,073.5730,833.99 1,057.78

LITCHFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY0.190690 16.44 0.00 11.66 0.00 577.34 16,943.7415,796.40 541.91

LITCHFIELD TIF #1 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

LITCHFLD AIRPORT 0.155460 13.40 0.00 9.51 0.00 470.68 13,813.3812,878.01 441.79

LITCHFLD DIST 012 4.500330 387.88 0.00 275.29 0.00 13,625.33 399,876.37372,798.74 12,789.13

NORTH LITCHFIELD ROAD DIST0.191750 16.53 0.00 11.73 0.00 580.55 17,037.9315,884.20 544.92

NORTH LITCHFIELD TWP 0.190550 16.42 0.00 11.66 0.00 576.91 16,931.3015,784.80 541.51

Totals 0.00 537.07 0.00 26,581.19 24,949.88 780,105.15756.71727,280.318.779540

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated TRICIAM
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Montgomery County

Tax Year 2010

VTF3 - LITCHFIELD TIF #1

Classification Tax Code 16055

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad

Residential

Mineral

Local RailRoad

Industrial

Farm

Commercial

Total

1,053,720

0

18,816

0

0

6,251

0

1,078,787

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total

Local
RailRoad

State
Railroad

CES EXTENSION SERV 0.040150 0.00 7.55 0.00 0.00 2.51 433.13423.07 0.00

COUNTY TAX 0.947780 0.00 178.33 0.00 0.00 59.25 10,224.539,986.95 0.00

LINCOLNLAND COLLEGE 0.460990 0.00 86.74 0.00 0.00 28.82 4,973.104,857.54 0.00

LITCHFIELD AMB 0.150000 0.00 28.22 0.00 0.00 9.38 1,618.181,580.58 0.00

LITCHFIELD CORP 1.579620 0.00 297.22 0.00 0.00 98.74 17,040.7416,644.77 0.00

LITCHFIELD PARK 0.372220 0.00 70.04 0.00 0.00 23.27 4,015.463,922.16 0.00

LITCHFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY0.190690 0.00 35.88 0.00 0.00 11.92 2,057.142,009.34 0.00

LITCHFIELD TIF #1 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

LITCHFLD AIRPORT 0.155460 0.00 29.25 0.00 0.00 9.72 1,677.081,638.11 0.00

LITCHFLD DIST 012 4.500330 0.00 846.78 0.00 0.00 281.32 48,548.9747,420.88 0.00

SOUTH LITCHFIELD ROAD DIST0.497680 0.00 93.64 0.00 0.00 31.11 5,368.915,244.15 0.00

SOUTH LITCHFIELD TWP 0.453480 0.00 85.33 0.00 0.00 28.35 4,892.084,778.41 0.00

Totals 1,758.98 0.00 0.00 584.39 0.00 100,849.320.0098,505.969.348400

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated TRICIAM



TIF District Tax Extension Page 6 of 8

06/17/2011 08:59:21 AM
Montgomery County

Tax Year 2010

VTF3-2 - LITCHFIELD TIF AREA #2

Classification Tax Code 11058

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad

Residential

Mineral

Local RailRoad

Industrial

Farm

Commercial

Total

131,601

0

0

0

0

76,189

0

207,790

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total

Local
RailRoad

State
Railroad

CES EXTENSION SERV 0.040150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.59 83.4352.84 0.00

COUNTY TAX 0.947780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 722.10 1,969.391,247.29 0.00

LINCOLNLAND COLLEGE 0.460990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 351.22 957.89606.67 0.00

LITCHFIELD AMB 0.150000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.28 311.69197.40 0.00

LITCHFIELD CORP 1.579620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,203.50 3,282.292,078.80 0.00

LITCHFIELD PARK 0.372220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 283.59 773.44489.85 0.00

LITCHFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY0.190690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 145.28 396.23250.95 0.00

LITCHFIELD TIF AREA #2 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

LITCHFLD AIRPORT 0.155460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 118.44 323.03204.59 0.00

LITCHFLD DIST 012 4.500330 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,428.76 9,351.245,922.48 0.00

NORTH LITCHFIELD ROAD DIST0.191750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 146.09 398.44252.34 0.00

NORTH LITCHFIELD TWP 0.190550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 145.18 395.94250.77 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,689.03 0.00 18,243.010.0011,553.988.779540

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated TRICIAM
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Montgomery County

Tax Year 2010

VTF3-3 - LITCHFIELD TIF AREA #3

Classification Tax Code 11059

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad

Residential

Mineral

Local RailRoad

Industrial

Farm

Commercial

Total

268,975

0

0

0

0

11,567

0

280,542

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total

Local
RailRoad

State
Railroad

CES EXTENSION SERV 0.040150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.64 112.64107.99 0.00

COUNTY TAX 0.947780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.63 2,658.922,549.29 0.00

LINCOLNLAND COLLEGE 0.460990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.32 1,293.271,239.95 0.00

LITCHFIELD AMB 0.150000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.35 420.81403.46 0.00

LITCHFIELD CORP 1.579620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 182.71 4,431.504,248.78 0.00

LITCHFIELD PARK 0.372220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.05 1,044.231,001.18 0.00

LITCHFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY0.190690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.06 534.97512.91 0.00

LITCHFIELD TIF AREA #3 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

LITCHFLD AIRPORT 0.155460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98 436.13418.15 0.00

LITCHFLD DIST 012 4.500330 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 520.55 12,625.3212,104.76 0.00

NORTH LITCHFIELD ROAD DIST0.191750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.18 537.94515.76 0.00

NORTH LITCHFIELD TWP 0.190550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.04 534.57512.53 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,015.51 0.00 24,630.300.0023,614.768.779540

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated TRICIAM
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Montgomery County

Tax Year 2010

VTF3-3 - LITCHFIELD TIF AREA #3

Classification Tax Code 16056

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad

Residential

Mineral

Local RailRoad

Industrial

Farm

Commercial

Total

15,850

0

0

0

0

6,749

0

22,599

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total

Local
RailRoad

State
Railroad

CES EXTENSION SERV 0.040150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.71 9.076.36 0.00

COUNTY TAX 0.947780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.97 214.19150.22 0.00

LINCOLNLAND COLLEGE 0.460990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.11 104.1873.07 0.00

LITCHFIELD AMB 0.150000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.12 33.9023.78 0.00

LITCHFIELD CORP 1.579620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 106.61 356.98250.37 0.00

LITCHFIELD PARK 0.372220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.12 84.1259.00 0.00

LITCHFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY0.190690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.87 43.0930.22 0.00

LITCHFIELD TIF AREA #3 0.000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

LITCHFLD AIRPORT 0.155460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.49 35.1324.64 0.00

LITCHFLD DIST 012 4.500330 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 303.73 1,017.03713.30 0.00

SOUTH LITCHFIELD ROAD DIST0.497680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.59 112.4778.88 0.00

SOUTH LITCHFIELD TWP 0.453480 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.61 102.4871.88 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 630.93 0.00 2,112.640.001,481.729.348400

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated TRICIAM


